Classifica Definitiva

SOM Cup 2 - FVG-O Tour 2022 - 8" Prova

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 05:44:46

Data: 09/10/2022

Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos. Nome
1 BELTRAME Simone

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

FIGNON Marco
SESSI Beatrice
PASCALI Eleonora
CIANCIO Filippo
PASCALI Simone
SERAFINI Emanuele
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
PM PAOLILLO Sofia
PM GERMANI Felix
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

GIUDICI Gabriele
PASET Antonio Giacomo
LOCATELLI Federico
SCARAMUCCI Anna
SCARAMUCCI Viola
CIANCIO Giovanni
BORDIN Patrizia

DA DALT Davide
CAMPAGNER Paolo
GIACOMETTI Diana
MEROI Vittoria
MARGIORE Manuela
POGGIOLI Marcella
COLETTO Emanuele
SESSI Giorgia

DEI NEGRI Alberto
GRUJIC Bojana
FRARE Michela
CIANI Giacomo
MARGIORE Elena
LENARDUZZI Nathan
ZULIANI Andrea
LENARDUZZI Noam
FERRO Marisa
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Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:39:49

Tempo
00:38:21
00:39:56
00:54:52
00:55:12
00:56:01
01:01:27
01:26:12
00:44:42
01:10:43

Tempo
00:22:48
00:25:38
00:26:07
00:27:02
00:28:45
00:29:11
00:29:18
00:29:24
00:33:01
00:33:18
00:37:42
00:40:12
00:40:31
00:41:02
00:41:29
00:47:32
00:48:45
00:49:50
00:50:04
00:51:04
00:51:50
00:53:06
00:55:18
00:58:47



25
NP

ZACCHIGNA Lucia
PAOLILLO Teresa

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Fabiano
RUGGIERO Mario
SBRIZZI Michael
TURRA Piero
MARIANI Antonio
ZULIANI Francesco
MAGNI Chiara
COLLODET Stefano
ROSSETTO Francesco
FACCHIN Filippo
FRIGO Emilio

SEPIN Chiara
MARZONA Francesco
AGOSTINI Federica
MARUSSIG Maurizio
ROMANO Sebastian
SCARAVONATI Laura
CANAL Marta
CIMADOR Enrico
GHIZZO Paola

MITRI Denis
BETTEGA Adriano
MAIR Freddy
MARIOTTO Morena
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
FERLUGA Peter
MATTIUZZO Rolando

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

MIROLO Matteo

DE GASPERI Simone
SERAFINI Ilvan

KALC Rado

WILD Michael
CRESPAN Luca

DE PAOLI Athos
COLLODEL Ettore
COLLODEL Mirko
BRANDOLESE Marco
FOSCHIAN Andrea
GRAMACCIA Valentina
CIANCIO Marcello
ROSSETTO Giacomo

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

01:03:33
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:14
00:24:54
00:25:01
00:25:23
00:25:57
00:26:46
00:27:38
00:29:54
00:30:21
00:31:02
00:33:57
00:34:34
00:35:10
00:35:52
00:36:08
00:37:57
00:38:11
00:38:54
00:42:02
00:43:53
00:44:48
00:45:25
00:47:04
00:52:00
01:02:24
00:29:30
01:25:21

Tempo
00:24:49
00:26:11
00:26:27
00:27:42
00:28:30
00:28:45
00:29:41
00:29:44
00:29:56
00:30:23
00:31:59
00:32:03
00:32:45
00:33:17
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
NP
NP
PM
PM
PM
PM

BISARO Gloria

VAN BUUREN Nadia
BELLO' Gregorio
MEROI Francesco
COVRE Valeria
CELATO Simone

DE MARTIN Diego
PERIN Marcello

BORTOLATO Leonardo

PASET Raffaela
OLEOTTO Fiorella
KUZMIN Anka

LENARDUZZI Gregorio

MAIR Felix
GERMANI Marko

VALDETARA Valentina

FRAPPA Monica

LOCATELLI Gianfranco

CIANI Nicola
BERNARDI Silvano
ROSSETTO Pierpaolo
SANZOVO Stefano
BORTOLINI Monica
BRATUS Teo
FERLUGA Matej
RAJGELJ Chiara
PREDAN Sonia
GRATTON Donatella

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. FONZASO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

00:34:39
00:35:10
00:35:46
00:36:04
00:36:20
00:36:41
00:36:42
00:36:56
00:37:30
00:38:17
00:38:35
00:39:05
00:40:27
00:41:39
00:42:16
00:48:09
00:50:28
00:51:10
00:51:29
00:52:01
00:56:49
01:06:01
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:26:13
00:49:04
01:07:27
01:08:45



