

# Classifica Definitiva

SOM Cup 2 - FVG-O Tour 2022 - 8^ Prova

Data: 09/10/2022

Data creazione: 2026/04/15 09:40:14

---

## Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BELTRAME Simone	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:49

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:21
2	SESSI Beatrice	A.S.D. Gaja	00:39:56
3	PASCALI Eleonora	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:52
4	CIANCIO Filippo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:12
5	PASCALI Simone	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:01
6	SERAFINI Emanuele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	01:01:27
7	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	01:26:12
PM	PAOLILLO Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:42
PM	GERMANI Felix	A.S.D. Gaja	01:10:43

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:22:48
2	PASET Antonio Giacomo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:38
3	LOCATELLI Federico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:07
4	SCARAMUCCI Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:02
5	SCARAMUCCI Viola	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:45
6	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:11
7	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:18
8	DA DALT Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:29:24
9	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:01
10	GIACOMETTI Diana	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:33:18
11	MEROI Vittoria	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:42
12	MARGIORE Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:40:12
13	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:31
14	COLETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:02
15	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:41:29
16	DEI NEGRI Alberto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:32
17	GRUJIC Bojana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:45
18	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:49:50
19	CIANI Giacomo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:04
20	MARGIORE Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:51:04
21	LENARDUZZI Nathan	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:51:50
22	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:06
23	LENARDUZZI Noam	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:55:18
24	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:58:47

25 ZACCHIGNA Lucia  
NP PAOLILLO Teresa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.  
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

01:03:33  
00:00:00

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:14
2	RUGGIERO Mario	A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE	00:24:54
3	SBRIZZI Michael	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:01
4	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:23
5	MARIANI Antonio	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:25:57
6	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:46
7	MAGNI Chiara	A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE	00:27:38
8	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:54
9	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:21
10	FACCHIN Filippo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:31:02
11	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:33:57
12	SEPIN Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:34:34
13	MARZONA Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:10
14	AGOSTINI Federica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:52
15	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:08
16	ROMANO Sebastian	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:37:57
17	SCARAVONATI Laura	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:38:11
18	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:54
19	CIMADOR Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:42:02
20	GHIZZO Paola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:43:53
21	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:44:48
22	BETTEGA Adriano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:45:25
23	MAIR Freddy	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:47:04
24	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:52:00
25	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:02:24
PM	FERLUGA Peter	A.S.D. Gaja	00:29:30
PM	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:25:21

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:49
2	DE GASPERI Simone	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:11
3	SERAFINI Ivan	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:26:27
4	KALC Rado	A.S.D. Gaja	00:27:42
5	WILD Michael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:28:30
6	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:28:45
7	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:41
8	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:44
9	COLLODEL Mirko	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:56
10	BRANDOLESE Marco	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:30:23
11	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:59
12	GRAMACCIA Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:03
13	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:45
14	ROSSETTO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:17

15	BISARO Gloria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:39
16	VAN BUUREN Nadia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:35:10
17	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:35:46
18	MEROI Francesco	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:04
19	COVRE Valeria	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:20
20	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:36:41
21	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:42
22	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:36:56
23	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:37:30
24	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:17
25	OLEOTTO Fiorella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:35
26	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:05
27	LENARDUZZI Gregorio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:40:27
28	MAIR Felix	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:41:39
29	GERMANI Marko	A.S.D. Gaja	00:42:16
30	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:48:09
31	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:28
32	LOCATELLI Gianfranco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:10
33	CIANI Nicola	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:29
34	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:52:01
35	ROSSETTO Pierpaolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:56:49
36	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:01
NP	BORTOLINI Monica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BRATUS Teo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00
PM	FERLUGA Matej	A.S.D. Gaja	00:26:13
PM	RAJGELJ Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:49:04
PM	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:07:27
PM	GRATTON Donatella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:08:45